P.J.K. GmbH
Elsässer Str. 51
66271 Kleinblittersdorf
Germany
Fon: +49 6805  912022
Fax: +49 6805  912024
email: info@innosca.com

Box yellow:		  X = y
Box green:		  X = g
Box blue:		  X = b
Colour set (one of each):		 X = m
Innovation
Tubes for centrifuge
for PCR-tubes
Cryoboxes
CRYO / boxes
12 13
CRYO / labels
article no. height capacity
PP37-100E    x 37 mm 100 vials (10x10) up to 12 mm Ø
PP37-196E    x 37 mm 196 vials (14x14) 0,5 ml/8 mm Ø
PP50E          x 50 mm Empty Box- without dividers
PP50-49E     x 50 mm 49 vials   (7x7)       16mm Ø
PP50-64E     x 50 mm 64 vials   (8x8)       14mm Ø
PP50-81E      x 50 mm 81 vials   (9x9)       13mm Ø
PP50-100E     x 50 mm 100 vials (10x10)   12mm Ø
PP75             x 75 mm Empty Box- without dividers
PP75-49E      x 75 mm 49 vials   (7x7)       16mm Ø
PP75-64E      x 75 mm 64 vials   (8x8)       14mm Ø
PP75-81E      x 75 mm 81 vials   (9x9)       13mm Ø
PP75-100E    x 75 mm 100 vials (10x10)  12mm Ø
PP75H          x 75 mm Empty Box – without dividers
PP75-16H      x 75 mm 16 vials   (4 x4)
PP75-25H      x 75 mm 25 vials   (5 x5)
PP75-49H      x 75 mm 49 vials   (7 x7)     16mm Ø
PP75-64H      x 75 mm 64 vials   (8 x8)     14mm Ø
PP75-81H      x 75 mm 81 vials   (9 x9)     13mm Ø
PP75-100H    x 75 mm 100 vials (10 x10) 12mm Ø
PP135H         x 135 mm Empty Box – without dividers
PP135-16H    x 135 mm 16 vials   (4 x4) up to 35 mm Ø
PP135-25H    x 135 mm 25 vials   (5 x5) up to 25 mm Ø
PP135-49H    x 135 mm 49 vials   (7 x7) up to 16 mm Ø
PP135-81H    x 135 mm 81 vials   (9 x9) up to 13 mm Ø
3 02 Cryolabels
Description Order no. Size
Label for cryobox (on the lid) made of coldness
resistent foil. Also usable in liquid nitrogen.